1
2/202
3/203
4/204

5
6/206
7/207
8/208
9/209

10/210
11/211
12/212
13/213
14
15/215
16/216
17/217
18/218
19/219
20/220
21/221
22
23/223
24/224
25/225
26
27/227
28/228
29/229
30
31/231
32/232
33/233
34/234
35/235

Remuda Quarter Horse Association, Inc

June 13-15, 2025

The Spur Arena, San Angelo, TX

FFANEW DIRT**xxxxxxsxANEW MANAGEMENT***

Judges: Tim Finkenbinder*, Steve Ferguson, Lance Baker, John Pipkin* (*NSBA)

$300 inclusive fee for AQHA entries

Stalls: $100/weekend

See all the details below

Friday, June 13, 2025 —8:00 am — 2 judges

**All Breed W/T Trail
Small Fry Trail
L1 Yth W/T Trail
L1 Am W/T Trail
**All Breed Trail
L1 Trail

L1 Youth Trail
Youth Trail

Jr Trail

L1 Am Trail

Am Trail

Am Select Trail
Sr Trail

**All Breed Hunter Under Saddle

L1 Hunter Under Saddle
L1 Yth HUS

Yth HUS

L1 Am HUS

Am HUS

Am Select HUS

Open Hunter Under Saddle
**All Breed W/T HUS
Yth L1 W/T HUS

Am L1 W/T HUS

Small Fry HUS

**All Breed W/T Equitation
Small Fry Equitation
Yth L1 W/T Equitation
Am L1 W/T Equitation
** All Breed Equitation
L1 Yth Equitation

Yth Equitation

L1 Am Equitation

Am Equitation

Am Select Equitation

36 Leadline (FREE)

37  ** All Breed Western Pleasure
38/238 L1 Western Pleasure
39/239 L1 Yth Western Pleasure
40/240 Yth Western Pleasure
41/241 Jr Western Pleasure
42/242 L1 Am Western Pleasure
43/243 Am Western Pleasure
44/244 Am Select Western Pleasure
45/245 Sr Western Pleasure

46  ** All Breed W/T Pleasure
47/247 L1 Yth W/T Western Pleasure
48/248 L1 Am W/T Western Pleasure
49/249 Small Fry Western Pleasure

50 ** All Breed W/T Horsemanship
51/251 Small Fry Horsemanship
52/252 L1 Yth W/T Horsemanship
53/253 L1 Am W/T Horsemanship

54  ** All Breed Horsemanship
55/255 L1 Yth Horsemanship
56/256 Yth Horsemanship
57/257 L1 Am Horsemanship
58/258 Am Horsemanship
59/259 Am Select Horsemanship

60  ** All Breed Western Riding
61/261 L1 Western Riding
62/262 L1 Yth Western Riding
63/263 Yth Western Riding
64/264 Jr Western Riding
65/265 L1 Am Western Riding
66/266 Am Western Riding
67/267 Am Select Western Riding
68/268 Sr Western Riding

69  ** All Breed Working Rail
70/270 Jr Working Western Rail

71/271
72/272
73/273
74/274
75/275
76/276
77/277
78/278
79/279
80/280
81/281
82/282
83/283
84/284
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93/293
94/294
95/295
96/296
97/297
98/298
99/299

Yth Working Western Rail
Am Working Western Rail
Am Sel Working West Rail
Sr Working Western Rail
** All Breed Ranch Riding
Small Fry Ranch Riding
L1 Ranch Riding

L1 Yth Ranch Riding

Yth Ranch Riding

Jr Ranch Riding

L1 Am Ranch Riding

Am Ranch Riding

Am Select Ranch Riding
Sr Ranch Riding

** All Breed Reining

L1 Yth Reining

Yth Reining

L1 Am Reining

Am Reining

Am Sel Reining

Open Reining

** All Breed Ranch Trail
L1 Ranch Trail

L1 Yth Ranch Trail

Yth Ranch Trail

Jr Ranch Trail

L1 Am Ranch Trail

Am Ranch Trail

Am Select Ranch Trail

100/300 Sr Ranch Trail




Saturday, June 14, 2025 — 8:00 am Start — 4 judges

101 Yearling Stallions
102 2 YO Stallions
103 3 YO Stallions
104 Aged Stallions
105/305 Performance Stallions
Grand and Res Stallions
108 Am Yearling Stallions
109 Am 2 YO Stallions
110 Am 3 YO Stallions
111 Am Aged Stallions
112/312 Am Performance Stallions
Grand and Res Am Stallions
115 Yearling Geldings
116 2 YO Geldings
117 3 YO Geldings
118 Aged Geldings
119/319 Performance Geldings
Grand and Res Geldings
122  Am Yearling Gedlings
123 Am 2 YO Geldings

124 Am 3 YO Geldings
125 Am Aged Geldings
126/326 Am Perf Geldings

Grand and Res Am Geldings

129 Yth Yearling Geldings
130 Yth 2 YO Geldings
131 Yth 3 YO Geldings
132 Yth Aged Geldings

133/333 Yth Performance Geldings
Grand and Res Yth Geldings

136 Yearling Fillies
137 2 YO Mares
138 3 YO Mares
139 Aged Mares
140/340 Performance Mares
Grand and Res Mares
143  Am Yearling Fillies
144 Am 2 YO Mares
145 Am 3 YO Mares
146 Am Aged Mares

147/347 Am Performance Mares
Grand and Res Am Mares
150 Yth Yearling Fillies
151 Yth 2 YO Mares
152 Yth 3 YO Mares
153 Yth Aged Mares
154/354 Yth Performance Mares
Yth Grand and Res Mares
157 ** All Breed Mares
158 ** All Breed Geldings

Showmanship will run in a split arena
with 2 goes and a slight stagger start.

159 ** All Breed Showmanship
160/360 Small Fry Showmanship
161/361 L1 Yth Showmanship
162/362 Yth Showmanship
163/363 L1 Am Showmanship
164/364 Am Showmanship
165/365 Am Select Showmanship

After Showmanship — 2 judges

15/215 L1 Hunter Under Saddle
16/216 L1 Yth HUS
17/217 Yth HUS
18/218 L1 Am HUS
19/219 Am HUS
20/220 Am Select HUS
21/221 Open Hunter Under Saddle
22 **All Breed W/T HUS
23/223 Yth L1 W/T HUS
24/224 Am L1 W/T HUS
25/225 Small Fry HUS
26 **All Breed W/T Equitation
27/227 Small Fry Equitation
28/228 Yth L1 W/T Equitation
29/229 Am L1 W/T Equitation
30 ** All Breed Equitation
31/231 L1 Yth Equitation
32/232 Yth Equitation
33/233 L1 Am Equitation
34/234 Am Equitation
35/235 Am Select Equitation

69  ** All Breed Working Rail
70/270 Jr Working Western Rail
71/271 Yth Working Western Rail
72/272 Am Working Western Rail
73/273 Am Sel Working West Rail
74/274 Sr Working Western Rail
75/275 ** All Breed Ranch Riding
76/276 Small Fry Ranch Riding
77/277 L1 Ranch Riding
78/278 L1 Yth Ranch Riding
79/279 Yth Ranch Riding
80/280 Jr Ranch Riding
81/281 L1 Am Ranch Riding
82/282 Am Ranch Riding
83/283 Am Select Ranch Riding
84/284 Sr Ranch Riding

85  ** All Breed Reining

86 L1Yth Reining

87  Yth Reining

88 L1 Am Reining

89  Am Reining

90 Am Sel Reining

91 Open Reining

92  ** All Breed Ranch Trail

93/293
94/294
95/295
96/296
97/297
98/298
99/299

L1 Ranch Trail

L1 Yth Ranch Trail
Yth Ranch Trail

Jr Ranch Trail

L1 Am Ranch Trail
Am Ranch Trail

Am Select Ranch Trail

100/300 Sr Ranch Trail

Following Ranch Trail: 1 run 4 judges

Saturday ONLY

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Open Barrels

Amateur Barrels
Amateur Select Barrels
Youth Barrels

Open Pole Bending
Amateur Pole Bending
Youth Pole Bending
Amateur Stakes

Youth Stakes




Sunday, June 15, 2025 — 8:00 am start — 2 judges

1 **All Breed W/T Trail 46  ** All Breed W/T Pleasure
2/202 Small Fry Trail 47/247 L1 Yth W/T Western Pleasure
3/203 L1 Yth W/T Trail 48/248 L1 Am W/T Western Pleasure
4/204 L1 Am W/T Trail 49/249 Small Fry Western Pleasure

5 **All Breed Trail 50 ** All Breed W/T Horsemanship
6/206 L1 Trail 51/251 Small Fry Horsemanship
7/207 L1 Youth Trail 52/252 L1 Yth W/T Horsemanship
8/208 Youth Trail 53/253 L1 Am W/T Horsemanship
9/209 Jr Trail 54  ** All Breed Horsemanship
10/210 L1 Am Trail 55/255 L1 Yth Horsemanship
11/211 Am Trail 56/256 Yth Horsemanship
12/212 Am Select Trail 57/257 L1 Am Horsemanship
13/213 Sr Trail 58/258 Am Horsemanship

36 Leadline (FREE) 59/259 Am Select Horsemanship

37  ** All Breed Western Pleasure 60 ** All Breed Western Riding
38/238 L1 Western Pleasure 61/261 L1 Western Riding
39/239 L1 Yth Western Pleasure 62/262 L1 Yth Western Riding
40/240 Yth Western Pleasure 63/263 Yth Western Riding
41/241 Jr Western Pleasure 64/264 Jr Western Riding
42/242 L1 Am Western Pleasure 65/265 L1 Am Western Riding
43/243 Am Western Pleasure 66/266 Am Western Riding
44/244 Am Select Western Pleasure 67/267 Am Select Western Riding
45/245 Sr Western Pleasure 68/268 Sr Western Riding

All The Details

$300 inclusive fee for AQHA entries (classes only)

NSBA classes: $8/judge (2 judges total)

AQHA classes: $20/judge

Small Fry classes: $10/judge or included in the inclusive fee

All Breed classes: $15/ judge set (2 sets total)

AQHA Admin Fee: $10/judge

Trail Fee: $10/day

Office Fee: $20/horse

Stalls: $100/weekend or $45/night

RV: $35/night

Halter is required for all-around awards. Youth and Am halter classes will be allocated to respective level 1 divisions.
Small Fry classes are AQHA approved and will require a current membership for the exhibitor.
All Breed classes are all age/all breed and will NOT follow AQHA rules for loping.

Pre-entry is easy!! LaraMuellerPH.com questions: (405) 612-9788 or LMuellerPH@gmail.com
All Pre-entries made prior to June 8 will be entered in a drawing for a $25 Gift card




